TO:
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING

130 SOUTH MARKET, SUITE 2078

API Well Number:

15-073-22188-00-00

Spot: NE
1320 feet from N Section Line,
Lease Name: BROWNING

Sec/Twnshp/Rge:

19-22S-10E
1320 feet from E Section Line
Well #:1

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

County: GREENWOOD Total Vertical Depth: 2380 feet .

Operator License No.: 30471 String Size Depth (ft) Pulled () Comment

Op Name: EDGEWOOD LAND AND CATTLE CO. SURF 7 200 200 SX =

Address: 338 MIDDLE CREEK RD PROD 45 2385 108X 77 7.3
ELMDALE. KS 66850

Well Type: OIL UIC Docket No: Date/Time to Plug: 07/01/2009 8:00 AM

Plug Co. License No.: 33961 Plug Co. Name: CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES LL.C

Proposal Revd. from: HARRY PATTERSON ORG  Company: Phone: (316) 733-2248

SPOT 25 SACKS OF CEMENT ON BOTTOM GEL TO 1000' SPOT 20 SACKS OF CEMENT AT 1000' PERFORATE
AT 250' AND CEMENT TO THE TOP.

Proposed
Plugging
Method:

WitnessType: COMPLETE (100%)
KCC Agent: MICHAEL HEFFERN

Plugging Proposal Received By:
Date/Time Plugging Completed: 07/01/2009 12:00 AM

Actual Plugging Report:

casing shot @ 1200' & 250' ran tubing to 2277' pumped 25 sxs cement,pulled tubing to 1200'
pumped 25 sxs cement, pulled tubing to 250' pumped 65 sxs cement to surface,gel spacers
between cement plugs.

Perfs:
Top
2342
2324
2317
2295

Bot Thru Comments
2352
2328
2322
2300

RECEIVED
KCC DISTRICT #3 SEP 21 2069
SEP 1 4 2009 ,
o R
CHANUTE, Ks R N
R RVERON R
e /(') /67 09

Remarks: . NN

QOZOO 603 Q)

Plugged through: TBG

District: 03

(TECHNICIAN)

sanea_ 1k Hold
O

Form CP-2/3



