TO:

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION **CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING**

130 SOUTH MARKET, SUITE 2078

WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Company:

API Well Number: 15-073-22188-00-00

Spot: NE

Sec/Twnshp/Rge: 19-22S-10E

1320 feet from N Section Line,

1320 feet from E Section Line

Lease Name: BROWNING

Well #: 1

County: GREENWOOD

Total Vertical Depth: 2380 feet

Operator License No.: 30471

Op Name: EDGEWOOD LAND AND CATTLE CO.

Address: 338 MIDDLE CREEK RD ELMDALE, KS 66850

String Size Depth (ft) Pulled (ft) Comment SURF 7 200 200 SX

PROD 4.5

2385 100 SX

Well Type: OIL

UIC Docket No:

Date/Time to Plug: 07/01/2009 8:00 AM

Plug Co. License No.: 33961

Plug Co. Name: CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES LLC

Phone: (316) 733-2248

Proposed SPOT 25 SACKS OF CEMENT ON BOTTOM GEL TO 1000' SPOT 20 SACKS OF CEMENT AT 1000' PERFORATE

Plugging AT 250' AND CEMENT TO THE TOP.

Proposal Revd. from: HARRY PATTERSON OR G

Method:

Plugging Proposal Received By:

WitnessType: COMPLETE (100%)

Date/Time Plugging Completed: 07/01/2009 12:00 AM

KCC Agent: MICHAEL HEFFERN

Actual Plugging Report:

casing shot @ 1200' & 250' ran tubing to 2277' pumped 25 sxs cement pulled tubing to 1200' pumped 25 sxs cement, pulled tubing to 250' pumped 65 sxs cement to surface, gel spacers between cement plugs.

Perfs:

Тор	Bot	Thru	Comments	
2342	2352			
2324	2328			
2317	2322			
2295	2300			

RECEIVED **KCC DISTRICT #3**

SEP 1 4 2009

CHANUTE, KS

SEP 21 2009

Remarks:

Plugged through: TBG

District: 03

Signed Mile H

(TECHNICIAN)

Form CP-2/3